Version 1.5  -  ANT-SS2.4G
1
T: +44 (0) 1993 709418  |  W: www.lprs.co.uk  |  E:  sales@lprs.co.uk    info@lprs.co.uk
Low Power Radio Solutions | Two Rivers Industrial Estate | Station Lane | Witney | OX28 4BH | UK
Low Power Radio Solutions
2.4GHz Compressed Stubby / Whip Antenna
Data Sheet
Suited for portable and fixed applications requiring omni-directional communications. A stubby antenna is similar to a
whip antenna but is compressed to make it shorter. SMA Male straight connector. Ideal for monitoring & telemetry applications.
ANT-SS2.4G
Product Overview
Product Specifications
Vertical polarisation.
Omni-directional radiation
pattern.
Frequency range: 2.4GHz.
Nominal impedance: 50 Ω.
Maximum input power: 50W.
Gain : 2dBi .
VSWR: ≤1.5 .
Connector: SMA Male Straight.
Dimensions 52mm x 8.3mm.
Boot: length +/-3mm, width
+/-2mm.
We i g h t : 5 g .
Ambient temperature: -40ºC
to 60ºC.
This antenna is suitable for
monitoring and telemetry
applications.F
e
a
tu
re
s
E
le
ct
ri
ca
l S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
M
ec
ha
ni
ca
l S
pe
ci
fi
ca
ti
on
s
A
pp
lic
at
io
ns
2.4GHz Compressed Antenna
Low Power Radio Solutions
Version 1.5  -  ANT-SS2.4G
2
T: +44 (0) 1993 709418  |  W: www.lprs.co.uk  |  E:  sales@lprs.co.uk    info@lprs.co.uk
Low Power Radio Solutions | Two Rivers Industrial Estate | Station Lane | Witney | OX28 4BH | UK
Product Order Codes
Name Description Order Code
Compressed Stubby / Whip Antenna 2.4GHz Compressed Whip Antenna ANT-SS2.4G
See www.LPRS.co.uk for copyright statement.
See www.LPRS.co.uk for disclaimer statement.
See www.LPRS.co.uk for Terms and Conditions of Use statement.
For further information please visit www.lprs.co.uk or call +44 (0) 1993 709418.
Copyright
Discalimer
Terms & Conditions of Use
Contact Information
Description Order Code
PCB Mount SMA Connector SMACONNECTOR
Right Angled PCB Mount SMA Connector SMARACONNECTOR
SMA Bulkhead Jack SMAENDBLKHD-JK
UFL to SMA Female Jack 100mm ARW-CAB-SMA-UFL-10
Acccessories